
THE CAT6 THAT GOES TWICE AS FAR

Online Resources
Scan the QR code below to get these documents and more helpful information. 

paigedatacom.com/gamechanger

Certification Guide  
How to certify your GameChanger cable

Specs
View technical specifications for all constructions

Termination Guide  
Instructions for terminating GameChanger

Voltage Drop Chart  
View voltage drops by distance

U.S. Patent No.s 10,453,589, 11,107,605, 11,562,835, 11,646,133 and 12,142,389

* The Indoor/Outdoor Plenum jacket is made from FEP, which will appear transparent and more subtle in color.

Riser 2583103-- CMR -20 +60 .236

FT4 2584403-- CMR 
FT4 -20 +60 .236

Plenum 2583003-- CMP 
FT6 -20 +105 .236

Plenum Shielded 2583705-- CMP 
FT6 -20 +105 .280

I/O Plenum 2589503-- CMP 
FT6 -70 +200 .220

OSP 2583208-- -45 +60 .300

OSP Shielded 2583408-- CM-LS -45 +80 .340

AIA OSP Shielded 2588808-- CM-LS AIA -45 +80 .467

CID1 2588024-- ITC-HL CCW -50 +90 .984
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* * * *

https://paigedatacom.com/gamechanger
https://paigedatacom.com/gamechanger
https://paigedatacom.com/uploads/Media/4/GameChanger%20Fluke%20Testing%20Flyer%20GCTF1121.pdf
https://paigedatacom.com/uploads/Media/4/GameChanger%20All%20Global%20Specs%2005-25.pdf
http://www.paigedatacom.com/uploads/Media/4/Paige%20Datacom%20GameChanger%20Termination%20Guide_May%202024.pdf
https://paigeconnected.com/uploads/Media/4/GameChanger_Voltage_Drop_Chart.pdf


Online Resources
Scan the QR code to get more  
information.

Specs
View technical specifications for Hybrid Wiegand + OSDP 
Access Control Composite Cable, OSDP Card Reader Cable 
and OSDP Access Control Composite Cable

For pricing, contact team@paigedatacom.com 

Access Control Composite Cable

OSDP Reader Cable

Access Control Cables

© 2025 Paige Electric Company, L.P. All rights reserved. V10-1025 GCSSG1

ACCESS CONTROL COMPOSITE CABLE

OSDP READER CABLE

paigedatacom.com/osdp

23665++-- - 250’ 
Reel

500’ 
Reel

1000’ 
Reel CMP 22/2PR STR LoCap + 18/2 STR 

OAS 22/4 STR 22/4 STR 16/2 STR -5°C 75°C .570” 125

23688++-- - 250’ 
Reel

500’ 
Reel

1000’ 
Reel CMR/CMX 22/2PR STR LoCap + 18/2 STR 

OAS 22/4 STR 22/4 STR 16/2 STR -5°C 75°C .528” 130
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22280++-- 1,000’ 
Box - - - - - - - CMP 22/1PR Shielded LoCap+ 18/2c - - - -5°C 75°C .187” 25

++ = Put Up -- = Color

Advanced, Secure & Complete   
With (2) 22AWG Low Cap twisted pairs, you can deliver it all.

https://paigedatacom.com/osdp
https://paigedatacom.com/osdp
https://paigedatacom.com/osdp

